
V

LIST OF PICTURES

PLATE NO. Description of the Pictures

1* Presentation of Laion Song with Usual 
Instruments.

2. Presentation of Itabi Song with Usual Instruments.

3«

4.

5.

6.

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation
ments.

Presentation

7. Presentation
ments.

8 Presentation

9* Presentation

10. Presentation 
Instruments.

11. Presentation 
Instruments.

12 Presentation
Instruments,

13. Presentation 
Instruments.

14. Presentation 
Instruments.

of Bhab Song with Usual Instruments, 

of BquI Song with Usual Instruments, 

of Kirtan Song with Usual Instru-

of Pala Song with Usual Instruments, 

of Bhaoiya Song with Usual Instru-

of Jari Song with Usual Instruments, 

of Sari Song with Usual Instruments, 

of Maijbhandari Song with Usual

of Dhatiali Song with Usual

of Murshidi Song with Usual

of Marfati Song with Usual

of Mayeli Song with Usual

i

s

i

j

!

8 , 

!

I

:

s

84

95

108

120

146

155

172

196

219

231

247

259

280

293


