## LIST OF PICTURES

,

.

• • \*

.

.

-

PLATE	NO. Description	of the Pictures	\$	
1.	Presentation of Instruments.	Lalon Song with Usual	:	84
2.	Presentation of	Kabi Song with Usual Instruments.	:	95
3•	Presentation of	Bhab Song with Usual Instruments.	:	108
4.	Presentation of	Boul Song with Usual Instruments.	:	120
<b>5</b> •	Presentation of ments.	Kirtan Song with Usual Instru-	1	146
б,	Presentation of	Pala Song with Usual Instruments.	<b>:</b>	1,55
7•	Presentation of ments.	Bhaoiya Song with Usual Instru-	<b>t</b>	172
8.	Presentation of	Jari Song with Usual Instruments.	<b>\$</b> ,	196
9•	Presentation of	Sari Song with Usual Instruments.	<b>1</b> '	219
10.	Presentation of Instruments.	Maijbhandari Song with Usual	1 1	231
11.	Presentation of Instruments.	Bhatiali Song with Usual	:	247
12.	Presentation of Instruments,	Murshidi Song with Usual	\$ <sub>.</sub>	259
13.	Presentation of Instruments.	Marfati Song with Usual	:	280
14.	Presentation of Instruments.	Mayeli Song with Usual	*	293

•

, ,

.

**,** 

•

,

¥

١